
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

61 

6 

02 

16 

23 

4 

17 

15 

21 

56 

8 

95 

14 

18 

5 

08 

2 

75 

05 

118 

76 

116 

71 

87 

36 

64 

13 

11 

26 

65 

74 

57 

66 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Name 

Brian Schofield 

TJ Acker 

Patrick Byrne 

Mike Miserendino 

John Tipton 

Denny Stripling 

Scott Rettich 

Rick Bartuska 

John Greene 

Richard Stephens 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Mark Hutchins 

Paul Marino 

Gary Glanger 

James Marinangel 

Whitney Strickland 

Colin Kaminsky 

Tom Miserendino 

Chad Galloway 

Scott Monroe 

Brian Grigsby 

Jason A Glover 

Steve Kohli 

Andre Perra 

Kelly Toombs 

Matt Gray 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Johnny Meriggi 

Tim Blakeley 

Robert Lojkovic 

Sal Webber 

Bob Kaminsky 

Craig Reeder 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

Saugus CA 

Spokane WA 

Bakersfield CA 

Lake Oswego OR 

McKinney TX 

Columbus OH 

Barrington IL 

Gainesville GA 

Bixby OK 

Alpharetta GA 

Lincoln NE 

Chatsworth ca 

Dallas TX 

McHenry IL 

Houston TX 

Homer Glen IL 

London UK 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

League City TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Iowa City IA 

Portland OR 

Prairie Village KS 

Chaska MN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Spring TX 

Dallas TX 

Winnetka IL 

Spring Branch T 

Homer Glen IL 

Scottsdale AZ 

Region 

CFR 

CSCC 

Ore 

CSCC 

Ore 

Tex 

OVR 

CHI 

Atl 

LnSt 

Atl 

CHI 

CSCC 

Tex 

CHI 

Hous 

CHI 

CSCC 

CFR 

Hous 

LnSt 

Hous 

CHI 

Ore 

KCR 

LOL 

Milw 

Hous 

Tex 

CHI 

Almo 

CHI 

AZ 

Member_ID 

232284 

210471 

446693 

312012 

364068 

219463 

355725 

314816_1 

246522 

349691 

269175 

109267_1 

139146_1 

448785 

134182 

455001 

137036_4 

131146 

400803 

289372_1 

325398_1 

460481 

323652 

461936 

171526_1 

381528 

352618 

220042_1 

107715 

322887_1 

462174 

137036_1 

190819 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:32.149 

2:31.880 

2:32.231 

2:32.182 

2:32.065 

2:31.933 

2:32.012 

2:33.739 

2:33.455 

2:31.780 

2:33.210 

2:34.288 

2:33.979 

2:33.424 

2:34.679 

2:34.003 

2:33.439 

2:35.068 

2:33.039 

2:34.609 

2:35.297 

2:35.102 

2:35.430 

2:34.756 

2:33.516 

2:34.630 

2:35.597 

2:35.233 

2:36.046 

2:35.641 

2:35.844 

2:35.816 

2:37.037 

Sponsor 

PM Racing 

MBI Racing  Cindescency 

Explor /// ProDrive 

MBI Racing 

MBI Racing 

PlantingSeedsCC/Lightspeed Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport  PDI Communication Systems 

Clueless Racing 

PM Racing - Jacky Jones Autogroup 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Expanded Technologies  Inc/PM Racing/8-Ball Racing 

Impress Communications 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Calculated Controls 

Slick Locks 

MBI Racing 

PM Racing 

Access Companies 

Spec Racer Sports 

Flat Out Racing 

KC Racing 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

ISPros Inc. 

jrm management 

Slick Locks 

LaRue Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 26 does not have a working transponder timed with photocells when available 

New Track Record (2:31.780) for SRF3 by Richard Stephens. 

Race Duration 25:38.970 

Printed: 6/18/2016 3:48:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 

Chicago Region 

Road America Elkhart Lake WI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.603 

Avg. Speed 

94.692 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.780 

Best Speed 

96.013 

Best Lap by 

56 - Richard Stephens 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 16-M-4064-S Group 3 

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

Race started at 13:53:08 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/18/2016 13:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 1 results
Posted 3:50 pm
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

Not classified 

No. 

68 

46 

77 

81 

06 

60 

54 

07 

59 

19 

41 

191 

181 

27 

04 

113 

121 

88 

0 

62 

82 

03 

7 

29 

24 

53 

78 

73 

99 

177 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

PIC 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

1 

2 

3 

4 

46 

5 

6 

7 

8 

47 

48 

9 

49 

50 

10 

11 

12 

13 

51 

Name 

Michael Littrell 

Kirk Collier 

Charles Pigeon 

Jason Kubasak 

Dave Tatge 

Tim Gray 

Scott Peterson 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

Joel Parris 

Bobby Sak 

Jim Nelson 

Matias Bonnier 

R Mark Carter 

Quinten Nelson 

Dan McBreen 

Steven Rehkemper 

Steve Fogg 

David Schaal 

Tora Bonnier 

Thomas Kirchman 

Dwayne Maroszek 

Tisha Strickland 

John Black 

Dave Yahn 

Todd Harris 

Robey Clark 

Reid Johnson 

Michael Pesch 

Bernard Grogan 

Bob Shineflug 

Robert Mumm 

Hometown 

The Woodlands TX 

Overland Park KS 

Austin TX 

Trout Valley IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Normandy Park WA 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Fishers IN 

Mattawan MI 

Westminster CO 

New Albany OH 

Kent OH 

Newark OH 

Atlanta GA 

Chicago IL 

West Linn OR 

Saint Paul MN 

New Albany OH 

framingham MA 

Wausau WI 

Houston TX 

Olympic Valley CA 

Erin WI 

Portland OR 

Austin TX 

Hamel MN 

Morton IL 

Newtown Square PA 

Gurnee IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Region 

Hous 

KCR 

LnSt 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Nwst 

NEO 

IND 

DET 

Colo 

WNY 

CHI 

OVR 

Atl 

CHI 

Ore 

LOL 

NER 

NER 

Milw 

Hous 

SFR 

Milw 

Ore 

Tex 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Member_ID 

485984 

165310 

451228 

473196 

444834 

253560 

476644 

341977 

403456 

232202 

158169 

133 

298753 

436421 

199272 

222447 

364660 

346504 

356 

236545 

306923_1 

455004 

202424 

135501_1 

230202 

228135 

242765 

440908 

459478 

248756 

135000 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:37.524 

2:38.128 

2:37.939 

2:36.780 

2:38.788 

2:38.766 

2:38.579 

2:34.548 

2:36.136 

2:34.721 

2:38.608 

2:38.480 

2:39.490 

2:39.528 

2:39.896 

2:40.033 

2:33.435 

2:42.398 

2:42.784 

2:46.495 

2:46.650 

2:39.242 

2:31.971 

2:46.314 

2:31.937 

2:37.136 

2:40.720 

2:46.518 

2:45.513 

2:43.424 

2:35.307 

Sponsor 

Leading Edge Collectibles 

tige boats 

Elite Auto Sport 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Pro Drive / Flat Out racing 

DonateStuff.com 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks 

LaRue Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport 

1800 Racing 

Alliance Autosport  Jae's Towing and Recovery 

PM Racing/Splunk 

REHCO 

MBI Racing 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Alliance Autosport 

Omega Valley Farmers/Heartland Coop 

Spec Racer Sports 

CSR Performance 

Green Flag Racing 

Pro Drive Racing/Flat Out/HMS 

KC Racing 

Reid Johnson 

Tro Manufacturing 

skach mfg co 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 26 does not have a working transponder timed with photocells when available 

New Track Record (2:31.780) for SRF3 by Richard Stephens. 

Race Duration 25:38.970 

Printed: 6/18/2016 3:48:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 

Chicago Region 

Road America Elkhart Lake WI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.603 

Avg. Speed 

94.692 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.780 

Best Speed 

96.013 

Best Lap by 

56 - Richard Stephens 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 16-M-4064-S Group 3 

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

Race started at 13:53:08 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/18/2016 13:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 1 results
Posted 3:50 pm
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

39 

91 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Jeff Beck 

Mark Ballengee 

Hometown 

Ingleside IL 

Shafter CA 

Region 

CHI 

CSCC 

Member_ID 

131861 

267269 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

CDS  One Formula  JBR 

MBI Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 26 does not have a working transponder timed with photocells when available 

New Track Record (2:31.780) for SRF3 by Richard Stephens. 

Race Duration 25:38.970 

Printed: 6/18/2016 3:48:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 

Chicago Region 

Road America Elkhart Lake WI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.603 

Avg. Speed 

94.692 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.780 

Best Speed 

96.013 

Best Lap by 

56 - Richard Stephens 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 16-M-4064-S Group 3 

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

Race started at 13:53:08 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/18/2016 13:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 1 results
Posted 3:50 pm
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